

Indian Lake Alum Dosing Station

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES. Also carry out all extensions and fill in "Computed Totals."
In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES govern and written works take precedence over figures.

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
100.0000 CLEARING & GRUBBING		
<div> <div>Seven Thousand, three hundred fifty-one Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 7351.00) AC</div> </div>	1.00	\$ 7351.00
116.0000 EXCAVATION		
<div> <div>Sixty three and 17/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 63.17) CY</div> </div>	60.00	\$ 3790.00
124.0000 ORDINARY BORROW/SELECTED COMMON FILL		
<div> <div>Forty-eight and 49/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 48.49) CY</div> </div>	55.00	\$ 2667.00
126.0000 GRAVEL BORROW		
<div> <div>Five hundred thirty-one and 50/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 531.50) CY</div> </div>	6.00	\$ 3189.00
127.0000 DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE		
<div> <div>One hundred six and 82/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 106.82) CY</div> </div>	22.00	\$ 2350.00
154.0000 TOPSOIL EXCAVATED AND STACKED		
<div> <div>Sixty-nine and 38/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 69.38) CY</div> </div>	30.00	\$ 2081.30
155.0000 TOPSOIL REHANDLED AND SPREAD		
<div> <div>Two hundred Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 200.00) CY</div> </div>	10.00	\$ 2000.00
156.0000 SEEDING		
<div> <div>Twenty-three and 33/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 23.33) SY</div> </div>	60.00	\$ 1400.00
171.0000 INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF EROSION CONTROLS		
<div> <div>Ten and 09/100 Dollars</div> <div>(\$ 10.09) LF</div> </div>	300.00	\$ 3028.00

DIT Golf

Indian Lake Alum Dosing Station

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
402.0000 FINE GRADING, ROLLING AND FINISHING		
Seventeen and 54/100 Dollars	185.00	\$ 3244.00
(\$ 17.54) SY		
446.2000 CLASS A CONCRETE (4,000 P.S.I. 1-1/2" 565)		
Thirteen hundred Dollars	5.00	\$ 6500.00
(\$ 1300.00) CY		
476.0000 CHAIN LINK FENCE, 72 INCHES		
Seventy-six and 67/100 Dollars	90.00	\$ 6900.00
(\$ 76.67) LF		
520.0000 WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS		
Three hundred ten Dollars	4.00	\$ 1240.00
(\$ 310.00) EA		
804.2000 2-INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (FOOT) TYPE NM PLASTIC (UL)		
Forty-four and 29/100 Dollars	35.00	\$ 1550.00
(\$ 44.29) LF		
810.3000 PULL BOX 12"X24" (SD2.031) FOR SIGNAL CABLE		
One thousand four hundred fifty Dollars	1.00	\$ 1450.00
(\$ 1450.00) EA		

DIT Gif

Indian Lake Alum Dosing Station

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

Forty-eight thousand, Seven Hundred forty _____ Dollars and Thirty _____ Cents
(amount in words)

\$ 48,740.30
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No. _____

No. _____

No. _____

No. _____

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City. In case of variation between Unit Bid Price and Totals shown by the Bidder, the Unit Price written in words will be considered to be the bid.

The City reserves the right to reject any and all bids, wholly or in part, and to make awards in a manner deemed in the best interests of the City.

The above estimated quantities form an approximate statement of the extent of the work to be done, based upon the estimate of the Contracting Officer. The City does not expressly or by implication agree that the actual quantity of work will correspond therewith, but reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of any class or portion of the work, as may be deemed necessary by the Contracting Officer.

DIT Golf

Indian Lake Alum Dosing Station

THE BIDDER MUST FILL IN THESE UNIT PRICES. Also carry out all extensions and fill in "Computed Totals."
In case of error or discrepancies, UNIT PRICES govern and written works take precedence over figures.

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
100.0000 CLEARING & GRUBBING <u>one cent</u> Dollars (\$) AC	1.00	\$ <u>0.01</u>
116.0000 EXCAVATION <u>seven thousand two hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	60.00	\$ <u>7,200.00</u>
124.0000 ORDINARY BORROW/SELECTED COMMON FILL <u>fifty five cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	55.00	\$ <u>0.55</u>
126.0000 GRAVEL BORROW <u>Six hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	6.00	\$ <u>600</u>
127.0000 DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE <u>one thousand one hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	22.00	\$ <u>1,100</u>
154.0000 TOPSOIL EXCAVATED AND STACKED <u>one thousand and fifty dollars no cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	30.00	\$ <u>1,050</u>
155.0000 TOPSOIL REHANDLED AND SPREAD <u>five hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	10.00	\$ <u>500</u>
156.0000 SEEDING <u>three thousand and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) SY	60.00	\$ <u>3,000</u>
171.0000 INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF EROSION CONTROLS <u>Six thousand and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) LF	300.00	\$ <u>6,000</u>

Ricciardi

Indian Lake Alum Dosing Station

ITEM NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	COMPUTED TOTALS
402.0000 FINE GRADING, ROLLING AND FINISHING <u>three thousand seven hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) SY	185.00	\$ <u>3,700</u>
446.2000 CLASS A CONCRETE (4,000 P.S.I. 1-1/2" 565) <u>thirty thousand and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) CY	5.00	\$ <u>30,000</u>
476.0000 CHAIN LINK FENCE, 72 INCHES <u>twenty two thousand five hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) LF	90.00	\$ <u>22,500</u>
520.0000 WARNING AND REGULATORY SIGNS <u>two thousand and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) EA	4.00	\$ <u>2,000</u>
804.2000 2-INCH ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (FOOT) TYPE NM PLASTIC (UL) <u>eleven thousand two hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) LF	35.00	\$ <u>11,200</u>
810.3000 PULL BOX 12"X24" (SD2.031) FOR SIGNAL CABLE <u>five hundred and no cents</u> Dollars (\$) EA	1.00	\$ <u>500</u>

Ricciardi

Indian Lake Alum Dosing Station

TOTAL BID PRICE INCLUDING CONTINGENCY

eighty nine thousand three hundred and fifty Dollars
(amount in words)

and

fifty six Cents

\$ 89,350.56
(amount in figures)

This proposal is based on provisions of the following addenda:

No. Y

No. X

No. X

No. X

All amounts and totals given above will be subject to verification by the City. In case of variation between Unit Bid Price and Totals shown by the Bidder, the Unit Price written in words will be considered to be the bid.

The City reserves the right to reject any and all bids, wholly or in part, and to make awards in a manner deemed in the best interests of the City.

The above estimated quantities form an approximate statement of the extent of the work to be done, based upon the estimate of the Contracting Officer. The City does not expressly or by implication agree that the actual quantity of work will correspond therewith, but reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity of any class or portion of the work, as may be deemed necessary by the Contracting Officer.

Ricciardi